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Technical Data

Order number

Colour

Height adjustment

Overall width
Overall length
Overall height

Opening width

e

-

5201000

white

6.5/10/13.5¢cm

56 cm

48.5 cm

41 cm

23 cm

Two hygienic cutaways and integrated seat
Recessed grip on the lid makes it easy to open
Folding, non-slip armrests

Simple, tool-free assembly

Three-position height adjustment

Smooth surfaces simplify cleaning

Delivery includes assembly gloves

Delivery in practical take-away packaging

Opening length 25cm
Width between armrest 48 cm
Total weight 5.7 kg
Max. Load 150 kg
PU Pal. 32 Pal.
PU pc. 4 Stk.
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